7-Sep
8 AM
812-449-7711
9 AM
812-454-6803
812-304-1056
812-598-8248
812-204-7109
10 AM
812-480-2946
574-309-1376
812-664-1980
812-779-7256
11 AM
812-664-3594
812-664-7992
618-240-1848
920-645-5479
12 PM
812-779-6147
812-881-0567
812-632-1040
812-664-6984
1PM
812-430-7482
812-215-9457
812-431-5506
812-598-3834
2PM
618-240-1848
812-430-3298
812-304-1033
812-779-9481
3 PM
812-677-3345
812-677-0798
812-549-1666

Rhona Doerner

Steven Mayer
Amanda Tindle
Allison Stunkel
Brittany Weinzapfel

Brooke Traylor
Katie Halbig
Kayla Parke
Aeriel Hamer

James Naas
Bryan Macke
Brian Holcomb
krystal Skarvan

Susan Fischer
Taylor Ostendorf
Ollisha Martin
Krista Schmitt

Natalie Neufelder
Sammie Koch
Shelby Schroeder
Rachel Krutz

Brian Holcomb
Tricia Goodman
gabrielle bullock
Leigha Reinbrecht

Mariela Redman
Amanda Chandler
megan Campbell



14-Sep
8 AM
812-550-4632
9 AM
812-890-6798
812-664-2967
812-929-9462
812-385-9160
10 AM
719-963-7380
217-260-5939
812-449-3699
812-760-7215
11 AM
812-677-5572
812-431-5754
812-215-6101
812-779-7696
12 PM
812-598-4068
812-664-9145
812-403-3662
812-568-6232
1PM
812-385-6610
812-270-8323
812-568-1659
812-550-5034
2PM
814-251-5842
812-664-4938
812-459-4902
812-630-2336
3PM
812-664-8982
812-306-1401
812-403-0517

Jessica Kruse

Briley Maddle
Caleb Pfonhl
Bethany Walker
Kristin Brasher

Taylor Reed
Samantha Nimrick
Jalia Pegram
Michelle Beatty

Katie McClanahan
Jeremy Aydt
Laura Kruse
Amy Weyer

Christy Orange
Brittany Gipson
Megan Heichelbech
Laura Reidford

Lori Edwards
Star Bertram
Heather Moye
Mary Broshears

Joanie Moyer
Courtney Weiss
Brooke Roberts
Paige McCarty

Amanda Stilwell
Jr. Farrar
Cierra Morton



21-Sep
8 AM
812-604-4680
9 AM
812-779-6218
812-499-8508
618-967-4687
812-582-8249
10 AM
812-664-6229
812-664-7731
740-727-8165
812-205-8514
11 AM
812-483-8958
812-774-1464
812-677-2592
812-890-3705
12 PM
812-632-0357
812-664-0101
812-385-6928
573-429-3175
1PM
812-677-6504
812-583-7384
812-664-7122
812-453-6316
2PM
812-449-9784
812-686-0263
812-306-6226
618-384-7951
3PM
812-632-8675
812-454-9869
812-664-4100

Summer Kissel

Clay Robb

Leda Pankake
Nicki Thurston
Amanda Meadows

Sarah Marchal
Tina Fryxell
LAURA CLARK
Monica Maikranz

Melissa Layman
Megan Doerner
Jason Stiles

Holly Kitkwooo

Amanda Boruff
Jack Kavanagh
Brittney Walls
Heather Hose

Dana White
Colin Turner
Natalie Keil

Dana Curl

Darla Kiesel
Kara Polen
Sarah Rigg
kimberly Riggs

Catrina Campbell
Christine Emge
Dacia Perkins



28-Sep
8 AM
812-618-6307
9 AM
812-664-6483
812-459-1447
812-677-3436
812-618-5870
10 AM
573-429-3175
615-653-3415
812-630-9533
812-664-5132
11 AM
812-664-7544
812-677-1023
812-664-7085
812-661-6807
12 PM
812-664-2970
812-291-0412
812-779-7574
812-632-8619
1PM
920-645-5479
812-550-5608
812-457-3052
812-304-9513
2PM
812-431-5754
812-615-9415
812-457-5458
812-632-8930
3PM
812-677-2402
812-719-8066
812-453-0843

Courtney Marx

Jeffery Greer
Nicole Toy
Chevy lvers
Jennifer Byers

Heather Hose
Niclotte Nance
Richelle Williams
Toni Schmitt

Chris Stoffel

Megan Doerner
Courtney Deffendall
Rubiela Rodriguez

Angela Straw
Kara Moyer
Whitney Meny
Kyla McQueen

krystal Skarvan
Erik Curl
Amanda Rexing
Stephanie Ward

Jeremy Aydt
Heather Dunn
Lindsey Warren
Katy Wright

Chelsea Harper
Chandler Sanders
Jessica Kramer



5-Oct
8 AM
812-664-3838
9 AM
812-457-5458
812-213-5221
812-653-3711
812-205-4497
10 AM
812-615-9415
812-582-8200
812-215-6158
812-677-2527
11 AM
812-664-4058
812-779-1745
812-632-0464
812-459-7336
12 PM
812-664-2967
812-457-3052
812-484-4764
812-881-8545
1PM
812-664-7122
812-483-1250
812-632-8828
317-694-0997
2PM
812-779-6218
812-664-6230
812-582-0574
618-313-1324
3 PM
812-430-1964
812-306-6605
812-893-1621

Tiana Sabo

Lindsey Warren
Tiffany Neukam
Dannielle Dillon
Kimberly Beard

Heather Dunn
Morgan Young
Sheena Hunter
Latosha Little

Karen Dixon
Ashley Fuhs
Andrea Brown
Sarah Meny

Caleb Pfohl

Amanda Rexing
Bethany Lance

Kaley Johanningsmeier

Natalie Keil
Lauren Weil
Amanda Garrett
Jessica Edwards

Clay Robb
Courtney Skelton
Janet Wheeler
Melissa Obert

Danielle Schleter
Tyler Taylor
Andrea Heath



19-Oct
8 AM
812-664-1977
9 AM
812-449-2360
812-893-0688
812-664-0493
812-664-6145
10 AM
812-304-9708
812-549-5114
812-664-8684
812-664-3108
11 AM
217-260-5939
812-455-5380
812-589-3712
812-677-8646
12 PM
812-779-6147
812-664-0268
812-677-3411
812-664-3002
1PM
812-498-0435
812-305-5901
618-889-9851
812-664-0071
2PM
615-653-3415
812-677-1023
812-205-9553
812-865-0649
3 PM
812-618-7143
812-677-0306
812-454-9768

Alescia Bradshaw

Kameron Wade
Gina Cauthen
Vernon Sisk
Haley White

Kelly Hobson
Angela Schwartz
Manelle James
Lenae Greenwell

Samantha Nimrick
Rhonda Wilzbacher
Katherine Rotramel
Jeanne Lee

Susan Fischer
Matt Robbins
Kellie Landers
Neka Williams

Paige Rohrer
Chantal Wood
Hunter Smithhart
Bobbi Seib

Niclotte Nance
Megan Doerner
Kayleigh DeWitt
Abby Michel

Stefanie Ziliak
Emily Gardner
Sydney Hull



26-Oct
8 AM
270-724-1537
9 AM
812-449-7711
812-789-3116
812-664-8316
812-205-6978
10 AM
812-549-1666
812-664-2921
812-664-0768
812-632-0356
11 AM
812-457-1056
812-453-4148
812-677-6611
812-635-1357
12 PM
812-779-7574
812-677-3676
812-483-8594
812-215-1627
1PM
217-260-5939
812-215-6158
812-549-9366
812-455-6793
2PM
812-454-6803
812-881-2298
812-582-2336
812-677-6568
3 PM
574-309-1376
812-470-1898
812-215-6029

Jessica Sisk

Rhona Doerner
Bertha Cochran
Ashley Birch
Karissa Dixon

megan Campbell
Kyle Davis

Emily Hedges
Justin Reising

Tara Schmitt
Andrea Michel
Cyi Gomez
Amy Adkins

Whitney Meny
Natasha Gadberry
Shannon Kelley Marvell
sara Hunter

Samantha Nimrick
Sheena Hunter
Jeff Marlow
Kirsten Vogler

Steven Mayer
Kristin Shackelford
Brittney Smith
Randi Matthews

Katie Halbig
Cassie Dixon
Austin Farmer



